
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 31	 vs Chattanooga	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 vs NC State *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 14	 vs Kent State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 21	 at Oklahoma	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 at Arkansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 12	 vs Florida	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 19	 vs Alabama	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 vs Kentucky	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 9	 vs Mississippi State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 16	 at Georgia	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 vs UTEP		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 30	 at Vanderbilt	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

TENNESSEE
VOLUNTEERS

2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


